Keskmine véimsus:
Kogu kiirgus
Laserkiirgus
Infrapunakiirgus

Punased valgusdioodid

Lainepikkused:

Laser
Infrapuna

Punane tuli

Uldised spetsifikatsioonid:

Seadme tlitp
Induktsioonpiisimagnet
Laseri vdimsus
Laserklass

Toiteallikas

AC/DC laadija

Tooreziim

R

ectra-H

powered by
EASTCON-®

60-90 mW
0,4-6,25 mW
30-90 mW

2-10 mW

905 nm
875 nm

635 nm

Il klassi Uksus, rakendusosa tlitip BF
25-45 mT

25W

| (IEC 60825-1)

5VDC, Max. 1,8A

100-240V, 50-60 Hz

Pidev t60



